	NAME
	POSITION
	BUILDING LOCATION
	OFFICE PHONE  NO.
	ALTERNATE PHONE NO.
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Augillard, Paulishia
	Care Coordinator
	Kashmere HS
	713-222-4193
	832-767-7993
	Paulishia.Augillard@cps.hctx.net 

	Bane, Janis
	Interim Project Director
	YSC Building
	713-295-2521
	713-819-8006
	Janis.Bane@cps.hctx.net

	Brown, Larry
	CLCT Coordinator
	YSC Building
	713-295-2517
	
	larry.brown@cps.hctx.net

	Castillo, Ana Lisa
	Care Coordinator
	YSC Building
	713-295-2514
	281-932-5757
	Ana.Castillo@cps.hctx.net

	Erevia, Rosalinda
	Parent Partner
	Juvenile Probation Building
	713-222-4267
	832-892-1794
	rosalinda.erevia@cps.hctx.net

	Foster, Tammy
	Family Coordinator Supervisor
	YSC Building
	713-295-2519
	832-894-1978
	tammy.foster@cps.hctx.net

	Guillen, Magno
	Youth Coordinator
	YSC Building
	713-295-2516
	832-452-3686
	mango.guillen@cps.hctx.net

	Hamilton, Kimberly
	Parent Partner
	YSC Building
	713-295-2520
	281-690-1549
	kimberly.hamilton@cps.hctx.net

	Hoffman, Donna
	Parent Partner
	YSC Building
	713-295-2514
	832-477-0258
	Donna.Hoffman@cps.hctx.net

	Hubbard, Sherry
	Administrative Assistant
	YSC Building
	713-295-2514
	281-974-4118
	sherry.hubbard@cps.hctx.net

	Johnson, Jr., Irvin
	Care Coordinator
	Kashmere HS
	713-636-6999
	
	JohnsonIrvin@yahoo.com

	Karny, Efrat
	Care Coordinator
	YSC Building
	713-295-2647
	832-372-6554
	efrat.karny@cps.hctx.net

	Kirkpatrick, Andrea
	Parent Partner
	Kashmere HS
	713-631-2185
	281-302-9862
	andrea.kirkpatrick@cps.hctx.net 

	Mendoza, Jackie
	Care Coordinator Supervisor
	YSC Building
	713-295-2515
	832-860-3048
	jackie.mendoza@cps.hctx.net

	Moore, Lauren
	CRCG Coordinator
	YSC Building
	713-295-2518
	281-384-0813
	lauren.moore@cps.hctx.net

	Pecora, Stephanie
	Care Coordinator –Court Liasion
	Juvenile Detention Center
	713-222-4271
	281-546-3992
	Stephanie.Pecora@cps.hctx.net
Stephanie.Pecora@hc jpd.hctx.net

	Porter, Monica
	Parent Advocate
	Kashmere HS
	713-636-6998
	
	Monandy2003@hotmail.com

	Puder, John
	Social Marketer
	YSC Building
	713-295-2512
	281-964-9482
	John.Puder@cps.hctx.net

	Rendon, Luz
	Care Coordinator
	DePelchin Building
	713-802-3864
	713-231-7309
	luz.rendon@cps.hctx.net

	Roberts, Rosalind
	Care Coordinator
	Juvenile Probation Bldg.
	713-631-2185
	832-245-7538
	rosalind.roberts@cps.hctx.net

	Sargent, John, Dr.
	Clinical Physician
	YSC Building
	713-295-2760
	832-605-5200
	asargent@bcm.edu

	Schaffer, Pamela
	Clinical Services Manager
	YSC Building
	713-295-2546
	281-615-1422
	Pam.Schaffer@cps.hctx.net

	Tarrant, Tiandra
	Parent Partner
	DePelchin Building
	713-802-3883
	832-202-7317
	tiandra.tarrant@cps.hctx.net

	Thomas, Clara
	Care Coordinator
	YSC Building
	713-295-2514
	281-814-9348
	Clara.Thomas@cps.hctx.net

	Villata, Rosa
	Parent Partner
	MHMRA Building
	713-970-3808
	832-630-9598
	rosa.villata@cps.hctx.net

	Wilkins, Charlotte
	Administrative Assistant
	YSC Building
	713-295-2508
	405-474-7204
	cwilkins@cps.hctx.net

	Williams, June
	Care Coordinator
	MHMRA Building
	713-970-3808
	832-368-8606
	june.williams@cps.hctx.net
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